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2024 NE NSSC Fall Kickoff at MIT - 9/23/2023

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 27.47

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J2 28.21

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y3 28.60

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L4 28.64

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N5 28.83

SSYS-NE 12Tocchio, Anna L6 28.89

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W7 29.11

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F8 29.21

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A9 29.40

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia10 29.69

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M11 30.28

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G12 30.50

SEAL-ME 12Perry, Annie E13 30.71

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C14 30.80

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana15 30.81

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C16 30.86

UN-NE 12Creeley, Harper G17 31.22

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine Ysabel G18 31.34

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C19 31.78

HAY-NE 12Gurge, Caroline E20 32.03

UN-NE 12Cowan, Katie L21 32.06

SEAL-ME 12Casaletto, Avery E*22 32.49

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A*22 32.49

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F24 32.58

SEAL-ME 11Scharf, Sammy L25 32.62

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K26 33.13

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily27 33.26

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S28 33.75

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L29 34.52

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V30 34.54

NSSC-NE 11Quealy, Anna E31 34.64

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A32 34.66

HAY-NE 12Kelly, Riley E33 34.81

HAY-NE  9Merritt, Elle V34 34.93

HAY-NE 10Solomon, Sophie S35 35.54

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C36 35.83

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B37 36.19

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M38 36.76

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J39 37.90

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y40 37.94

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R41 37.98

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y42 38.17

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T43 38.70

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E44 38.81

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B45 38.92

HAY-NE 11Craig, Jolie J46 38.95

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S47 39.68

HAY-NE  9Yenulevich, Ava Y48 39.91

HAY-NE 12Das, Karina K49 39.97

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M50 39.98

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L51 40.55

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T52 41.09

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V53 41.39

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X54 41.50

SEAL-ME 12Swanson, Aloe L55 41.51

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M56 41.86

SSYS-NE  7Petrie, Audrey A57 42.49

NSSC-NE  9Hall, Sofia M58 44.58

HAY-NE  8Corrao, Sarah M59 45.41

SSYS-NE 10Levesque, Olivia P60 45.97

HAY-NE  9Czubyk, Kailey N61 46.77

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S62 46.86

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G63 47.39

HAY-NE 10Das, Sonya K64 47.46

HAY-NE 10Alshara, Ramma A65 48.98

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M66 49.13

NSSC-NE  8Krupitzer, Allegra N67 49.23

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M68 49.43

SSYS-NE  6Maguire, Mollie S69 50.03

SSYS-NE  9Li, Eva70 50.70

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M71 54.48

SSYS-NE  8Xhani, Dea M72 56.73

HAY-NE 10Gupta, Syona73 57.79

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S74 1:01.60

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 59.44

28.66 30.78

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J2 1:01.81

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N3 1:02.57

30.08 32.49

SSYS-NE 12Tocchio, Anna L4 1:03.11

30.22 32.89

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A5 1:05.11

31.40 33.71

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M6 1:05.22

31.33 33.89

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L7 1:05.29

31.69 33.60

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia8 1:05.45

32.11 33.34

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W9 1:06.37

31.10 35.27

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y10 1:06.62

31.86 34.76

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G11 1:06.92

32.51 34.41

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F12 1:07.56

32.96 34.60

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana13 1:07.67

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C14 1:08.00

32.05 35.95

SEAL-ME 12Perry, Annie E15 1:08.03

32.33 35.70

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine Ysabel G16 1:10.46

33.78 36.68

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C17 1:11.33

33.28 38.05

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A18 1:13.14

35.57 37.57

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily19 1:13.18

34.91 38.27

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K20 1:16.55

36.08 40.47

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F21 1:16.69

HAY-NE 12Kelly, Riley E22 1:18.94

37.96 40.98

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A23 1:18.95

NSSC-NE 11Quealy, Anna E24 1:20.53

38.22 42.31

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V25 1:21.36

38.36 43.00

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G26 1:21.42

39.19 42.23

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S27 1:21.99

40.02 41.97

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L28 1:22.48

38.81 43.67

HAY-NE 10Major, Kaylin A29 1:23.37

38.34 45.03

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C30 1:23.43

SEAL-ME 12Johnson, Dylan M31 1:24.15

39.04 45.11

HAY-NE 10Solomon, Sophie S32 1:25.08

39.02 46.06

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M33 1:25.35

40.71 44.64

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M34 1:29.79

42.87 46.92

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E35 1:30.65

43.04 47.61

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J36 1:31.94

44.11 47.83

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M37 1:34.00

44.36 49.64

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T38 1:34.81

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T39 1:36.17

44.44 51.73

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L40 1:36.79

45.42 51.37

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S41 1:37.23

46.16 51.07

HAY-NE 12Das, Karina K42 1:44.62

48.18 56.44

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G43 1:45.64

SSYS-NE 10Levesque, Olivia P44 1:49.68

51.06 58.62

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S45 1:56.32

54.74 1:01.58

HAY-NE 10Alshara, Ramma A46 1:57.99

55.69 1:02.30

SSYS-NE  8Xhani, Dea M47 2:10.57

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S48 2:17.11

1:03.68 1:13.43

NSSC-NE  8Krupitzer, Allegra N--- DNF

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 32.46

SSYS-NE 12Tocchio, Anna L*2 33.15
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(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N*2 33.15

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J4 33.82

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G5 34.86

SEAL-ME 11Scharf, Sammy L6 35.16

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L7 36.18

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia8 36.38

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y9 36.43

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana10 37.81

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F11 38.03

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M12 38.15

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C13 38.69

UN-NE 12Cowan, Katie L14 38.80

HAY-NE 12Gurge, Caroline E15 39.67

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A16 39.77

SEAL-ME 12Smith, Lillian E17 41.01

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K18 41.08

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M19 41.13

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C20 41.79

HAY-NE 12Kelly, Riley E21 42.25

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily22 42.32

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L23 42.56

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y24 43.14

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A25 43.52

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F26 44.39

SEAL-ME 12Johnson, Dylan M27 45.11

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M28 45.73

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J29 45.85

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R30 45.86

HAY-NE 11Craig, Jolie J31 46.26

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S32 46.53

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T33 46.81

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V34 47.11

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L35 47.68

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y36 48.78

HAY-NE  9Yenulevich, Ava Y37 49.57

SEAL-ME 12Swanson, Aloe L38 50.60

HAY-NE  8Corrao, Sarah M39 50.77

SSYS-NE  7Petrie, Audrey A40 51.21

HAY-NE  9Czubyk, Kailey N41 52.80

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T42 53.20

NSSC-NE  9Hall, Sofia M43 53.22

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M44 53.62

HAY-NE 10Alshara, Ramma A45 53.95

NSSC-NE  8Krupitzer, Allegra N46 54.03

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S47 56.28

SSYS-NE 10Levesque, Olivia P48 57.21

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M49 57.27

SSYS-NE  6Maguire, Mollie S50 57.64

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G51 57.77

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X52 58.75

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M53 1:01.00

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S54 1:04.25

SSYS-NE  8Xhani, Dea M55 1:04.26

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M56 1:04.98

HAY-NE 10Gupta, Syona57 1:09.69

HAY-NE  9Merritt, Elle V--- DQ

SSYS-NE  9Li, Eva--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Das, Sonya K--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 34.05

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N2 36.87

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A3 37.88

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F4 38.32

SEAL-ME 12Casaletto, Avery E5 39.02

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J6 39.75

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C7 39.91

SEAL-ME 12Smith, Lillian E8 40.09

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M9 40.34

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y10 41.22

UN-NE 12Creeley, Harper G11 41.89

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia12 42.06

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L13 42.11

UN-NE 12Cowan, Katie L14 42.53

NSSC-NE 11Quealy, Anna E15 42.75

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G16 44.13

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K17 44.22

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y18 44.58

HAY-NE 12Gurge, Caroline E19 44.85

HAY-NE 10Major, Kaylin A20 45.87

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F21 46.32

SEAL-ME 12Johnson, Dylan M22 46.35

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A23 46.45

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S24 46.83

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C25 46.89

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily26 47.27

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T27 49.23

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L28 50.22

HAY-NE 12Kelly, Riley E29 50.77

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V30 50.94

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y31 51.06

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M32 51.35

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B33 51.72

HAY-NE 11Craig, Jolie J34 52.26

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M35 52.45

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S36 52.84

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E37 52.99

NSSC-NE  9Hall, Sofia M38 53.84

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L39 57.08

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M40 57.19

HAY-NE  8Corrao, Sarah M41 57.75

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B42 57.83

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M43 57.94

HAY-NE 12Das, Karina K44 58.47

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V45 59.94

SEAL-ME 12Swanson, Aloe L46 1:01.69

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X47 1:03.07

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M48 1:03.22

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M49 1:03.76

HAY-NE 10Alshara, Ramma A50 1:07.79

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Das, Sonya K--- DQ

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Gupta, Syona--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Yenulevich, Ava Y--- DQ

SSYS-NE  7Petrie, Audrey A--- DQ

SSYS-NE  9Li, Eva--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Czubyk, Kailey N--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 29.80

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J2 31.44

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N3 31.79

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A4 31.97

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M5 33.53

SEAL-ME 12Perry, Annie E6 34.87

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C7 34.93

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G8 35.70

UN-NE 12Creeley, Harper G9 35.75

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A10 36.14

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L11 36.15

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y12 37.28

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K13 39.04

HAY-NE 12Gurge, Caroline E14 39.33

HAY-NE 10Major, Kaylin A15 39.74

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C16 40.10

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia17 40.18

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S18 41.80

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B19 41.93

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily20 42.02

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C21 42.29

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L22 43.08

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F23 45.51

HAY-NE 10Solomon, Sophie S24 46.14

HAY-NE 11Craig, Jolie J25 46.47

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M26 46.75

HAY-NE 12Kelly, Riley E27 47.31

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G28 49.64

HAY-NE  8Corrao, Sarah M29 50.18

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M30 53.38

HAY-NE  9Yenulevich, Ava Y31 53.90

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y32 54.12

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S33 54.32

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J34 56.89

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X35 1:02.09

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L36 1:02.17

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M37 1:04.54

SSYS-NE  6Maguire, Mollie S38 1:06.16

HAY-NE 10Alshara, Ramma A--- DQ

SSYS-NE  9Li, Eva--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 1:07.26

31.69 35.57

DDST-SE 12Smith, Lorali N2 1:10.84

32.73 38.11

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J3 1:14.40

35.80 38.60
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(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE 12Tocchio, Anna L4 1:14.41

34.65 39.76

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A5 1:15.58

36.21 39.37

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C6 1:16.84

36.31 40.53

HAY-NE 12Tong, Chelsea M7 1:17.16

36.28 40.88

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia8 1:17.83

37.60 40.23

HAY-NE 12Shea, Brynn L9 1:18.80

37.69 41.11

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G10 1:18.97

36.91 42.06

SEAL-ME 12Casaletto, Avery E11 1:19.98

36.82 43.16

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W12 1:20.19

36.03 44.16

UN-NE 12Creeley, Harper G13 1:20.86

38.40 42.46

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana14 1:20.89

UN-NE 12Cowan, Katie L15 1:23.65

40.81 42.84

SEAL-ME 11Scharf, Sammy L16 1:23.90

37.77 46.13

HAY-NE 11Flaherty, Violet A17 1:24.05

37.84 46.21

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C18 1:24.52

SEAL-ME 12Smith, Lillian E19 1:25.10

42.74 42.36

HAY-NE 12Gurge, Caroline E20 1:25.68

41.47 44.21

HAY-NE 12Ristuccia, Lia K21 1:28.39

42.09 46.30

NSSC-NE 11Quealy, Anna E22 1:29.01

42.75 46.26

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S23 1:33.58

43.88 49.70

HAY-NE 10Major, Kaylin A24 1:33.80

42.53 51.27

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V25 1:34.62

45.37 49.25

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G26 1:34.77

47.29 47.48

SEAL-ME 12Johnson, Dylan M27 1:35.81

43.90 51.91

HAY-NE 12Jean-Michel, Chloe F28 1:36.65

45.68 50.97

HAY-NE 11Craig, Jolie J29 1:40.18

45.99 54.19

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Anna M30 1:40.21

46.28 53.93

HAY-NE 10Solomon, Sophie S31 1:40.33

47.86 52.47

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B32 1:41.30

47.51 53.79

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y33 1:47.33

54.96 52.37

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Kenzie J34 1:47.79

54.49 53.30

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E35 1:48.11

55.45 52.66

HAY-NE  8Corrao, Sarah M36 1:49.89

52.00 57.89

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R37 1:49.95

HAY-NE  9Yenulevich, Ava Y38 1:50.10

55.16 54.94

HAY-NE  9Corbett, Adriana S39 1:51.80

54.78 57.02

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M40 2:00.75

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S41 2:02.57

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V42 2:04.94

1:04.27 1:00.67

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C--- DQ

44.86

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Garcia, Lexie M--- DQ

58.43

HAY-NE  9Merritt, Elle V--- DQ

46.15

SSYS-NE 10Levesque, Olivia P--- DQ

1:02.54

HAY-NE 10Gupta, Syona--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Zopf, Hannah L--- DQ

54.93

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F--- DQ

35.74

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T--- DQ

55.65

SSYS-NE  7Petrie, Audrey A--- DQ

54.76

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B--- DQ

1:00.86

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Feng, Katherine X1 26.50

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R2 26.68

SSYS-NE 15Izmirlic, Emma E3 27.12

SSYS-NE 14Muyamina, Marielle E4 27.20

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H5 27.22

SEAL-ME 15Moores, Maya P6 27.37

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J7 27.58

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A8 27.59

SSYS-NE 13Ngo, Kayla N9 27.65

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T10 27.80

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D11 27.87

SSYS-NE 14Mathewson, Saraellen L12 27.91

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A13 27.92

SEAL-ME 14Perry, Lucy M14 28.04

SSYS-NE 14Ruan, Leann15 28.38

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A16 28.40

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R17 28.85

SSYS-NE 15Mustin, Elsa J18 28.98

SSYS-NE 13Meng, Bonnie H19 29.16

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A20 29.22

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E21 29.49

SEAL-ME 14Wells, Stella A22 29.63

SSYS-NE 14Kogler, Annika W23 29.74

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J24 30.06

SEAL-ME 16Harriman, Sara V25 30.15

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K26 30.47

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R27 30.54

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E28 30.56

SSYS-NE 16Vasilakos, Aly29 30.82

SEAL-ME 14Cyr, Chloe L30 30.83

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J31 31.29

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E32 32.87

HAY-NE 14Liu, Emily33 33.04

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E34 33.11

SEAL-ME 16Moore, Casey E35 33.30

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F36 33.66

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H37 33.84

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R38 34.25

NSSC-NE 14Tawa, Molly E39 36.03

NSSC-NE 14Page, Kaitlin E40 36.08

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J41 37.70

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O42 50.86

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H1 59.53

28.70 30.83

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 59.55

28.97 30.58

SSYS-NE 14Muyamina, Marielle E3 59.77

28.84 30.93

SSYS-NE 15Izmirlic, Emma E4 59.81

28.59 31.22

SEAL-ME 15Logan, Hanna E5 1:00.41

29.22 31.19

SEAL-ME 14Perry, Lucy M6 1:00.45

29.78 30.67

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J7 1:00.54

29.30 31.24

SSYS-NE 13Ngo, Kayla N8 1:00.56

28.69 31.87

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A9 1:01.28

29.77 31.51

SSYS-NE 14Mathewson, Saraellen L10 1:02.60

30.77 31.83

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A11 1:03.38

30.39 32.99

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A12 1:03.96

30.70 33.26

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A13 1:05.17

31.20 33.97

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R14 1:05.44

31.04 34.40

SEAL-ME 16Harriman, Sara V15 1:05.90

32.12 33.78
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

HAY-NE 17Matveev, Julia E16 1:06.06

31.78 34.28

SSYS-NE 16Vasilakos, Aly17 1:06.30

31.88 34.42

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J18 1:08.52

32.42 36.10

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K19 1:08.75

32.40 36.35

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A20 1:08.82

32.84 35.98

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F21 1:10.22

33.59 36.63

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E22 1:10.37

34.07 36.30

BAT-NE 15Kim, Allison C23 1:11.43

33.79 37.64

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A24 1:13.09

34.56 38.53

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R25 1:13.59

35.45 38.14

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E26 1:13.62

34.90 38.72

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H27 1:16.58

36.98 39.60

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E28 1:18.22

36.81 41.41

NSSC-NE 14Tawa, Molly E29 1:18.99

36.87 42.12

NSSC-NE 14Page, Kaitlin E30 1:19.99

38.38 41.61

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J31 1:28.12

40.01 48.11

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O32 1:57.03

52.19 1:04.84

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R1 2:05.64

29.36 31.32 32.4932.47

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 2:09.14

29.55 32.78 32.7734.04

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H3 2:11.02

29.86 33.02 34.1034.04

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R4 2:16.61

31.51 34.58 34.0436.48

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E5 2:19.60

31.23 35.09 36.6836.60

HAY-NE 17Matveev, Julia E6 2:21.16

32.09 35.22 36.7637.09

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:21.63

32.00 36.39 36.2237.02

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R8 2:22.85

32.50 36.34 36.7437.27

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J9 2:23.81

31.71 36.79 37.7937.52

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A10 2:26.32

33.25 37.38 36.4139.28

SEAL-ME 14Wells, Stella A11 2:28.91

34.13 37.23 38.8138.74

SSYS-NE 14Kogler, Annika W12 2:28.97

32.49 37.70 39.0239.76

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F13 2:29.64

33.00 37.69 39.3439.61

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R14 2:34.84

35.14 39.01 41.2239.47

SEAL-ME 16Moore, Casey E15 2:39.84

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A16 2:40.13

34.74 39.67 43.0842.64

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C17 2:47.35

36.75 43.25 42.6044.75

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H18 2:50.33

39.50 44.38 42.2444.21

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E19 2:51.11

36.18 42.84 44.5547.54

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J20 2:52.70

39.08 44.31 42.7946.52

NSSC-NE 14Page, Kaitlin E21 2:52.84

37.82 43.81 1:31.21

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari22 2:53.70

38.53 44.91 44.0546.21

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P23 3:02.05

40.85 46.45 1:34.75

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A1 1:03.48

30.40 33.08

SSYS-NE 15Izmirlic, Emma E2 1:04.65

31.10 33.55

SSYS-NE 15Mustin, Elsa J3 1:05.26

32.14 33.12

SSYS-NE 14Ruan, Leann4 1:06.03

31.48 34.55

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A5 1:06.33

SSYS-NE 14Mathewson, Saraellen L6 1:06.46

31.64 34.82

SEAL-ME 15Logan, Hanna E7 1:06.55

32.28 34.27

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T8 1:07.58

32.28 35.30

SSYS-NE 13Ngo, Kayla N9 1:08.81

32.80 36.01

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T10 1:09.43

33.32 36.11

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J11 1:10.27

33.99 36.28

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C12 1:10.32

34.14 36.18

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E13 1:11.79

34.88 36.91

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R14 1:12.82

34.56 38.26

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E15 1:13.13

35.00 38.13

SSYS-NE 13Meng, Bonnie H16 1:13.43

35.28 38.15

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R17 1:14.21

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J18 1:14.56

35.41 39.15

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A19 1:14.72

36.08 38.64

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J20 1:15.45

36.33 39.12

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A21 1:15.57

36.37 39.20

NSSC-NE 14Halio, Anica or Nic R22 1:16.07

36.90 39.17

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K23 1:17.28

38.15 39.13

SEAL-ME 14Cyr, Chloe L24 1:17.45

37.69 39.76

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A25 1:17.53

36.89 40.64

SSYS-NE 14Kogler, Annika W26 1:17.63

37.32 40.31

HAY-NE 17Matveev, Julia E27 1:17.88

38.48 39.40

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E28 1:19.88

38.59 41.29

BAT-NE 15Kim, Allison C29 1:20.08

38.85 41.23

HAY-NE 16Dalton, Caroline E30 1:20.76

39.33 41.43

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E31 1:26.44

40.26 46.18

HAY-NE 14Liu, Emily32 1:28.73

42.53 46.20

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A33 1:29.02

43.06 45.96

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C34 1:29.31

43.30 46.01

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E35 1:31.36

HAY-NE 13Saleh, Maya S36 1:32.57

42.14 50.43

NSSC-NE 14Tawa, Molly E37 1:33.56

45.01 48.55

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J38 1:34.77

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P39 1:36.23

47.23 49.00

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Mustin, Elsa J1 2:21.36

33.93 35.84 35.2636.33

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T2 2:30.03

35.54 37.76 38.5938.14

SEAL-ME 15Moores, Maya P3 2:33.33

35.83 38.32 39.3639.82
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E4 2:40.35

37.87 41.03 40.0141.44

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K5 2:41.56

38.91 41.67 39.4341.55

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J6 2:45.60

39.58 42.39 40.7442.89

SEAL-ME 14Cyr, Chloe L7 2:46.10

39.36 42.40 42.2042.14

NSSC-NE 14Halio, Anica or Nic R8 2:46.83

39.99 42.64 41.5942.61

SEAL-ME 14Wells, Stella A9 2:53.39

40.14 43.08 45.1445.03

HAY-NE 16Dalton, Caroline E10 2:56.50

42.82 44.77 44.3244.59

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari11 3:14.71

44.95 49.15 49.8250.79

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P12 3:20.01

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J13 3:30.81

48.89 53.65 54.4853.79

HAY-NE 13Saleh, Maya S14 3:31.55

49.91 52.32 55.2554.07

SSYS-NE 13Ngo, Kayla N--- DQ

34.67 39.16 40.08

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 1:09.96

33.41 36.55

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A2 1:18.27

37.04 41.23

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A3 1:19.00

37.65 41.35

SSYS-NE 15Mustin, Elsa J4 1:19.34

38.00 41.34

SSYS-NE 16Vasilakos, Aly5 1:21.06

SSYS-NE 14Muyamina, Marielle E6 1:21.07

38.48 42.59

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J7 1:22.81

38.87 43.94

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T8 1:24.98

38.48 46.50

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R9 1:26.31

40.05 46.26

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R10 1:29.37

42.99 46.38

SSYS-NE 13Meng, Bonnie H11 1:29.49

41.08 48.41

BAT-NE 15Kim, Allison C12 1:31.06

43.90 47.16

NSSC-NE 14Halio, Anica or Nic R13 1:31.67

43.45 48.22

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A14 1:33.37

44.36 49.01

SSYS-NE 14Kogler, Annika W15 1:33.86

43.52 50.34

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A16 1:36.99

HAY-NE 16Dalton, Caroline E17 1:38.86

46.27 52.59

SEAL-ME 16Moore, Casey E18 1:39.03

47.04 51.99

HAY-NE 14Liu, Emily19 1:39.15

46.15 53.00

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C20 1:41.48

47.60 53.88

NSSC-NE 14Tawa, Molly E21 1:41.60

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H22 1:49.81

54.12 55.69

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O--- DQ

1:07.13

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 2:29.13

34.16 38.02 38.0738.88

SEAL-ME 14Perry, Lucy M2 2:36.19

35.89 39.14 39.3941.77

SEAL-ME 15Moores, Maya P3 2:41.43

35.53 40.52 42.9742.41

NSSC-NE 14Halio, Anica or Nic R4 3:13.09

43.93 50.06 49.3449.76

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C5 3:29.43

48.40 52.83 53.5554.65

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari6 3:31.82

48.45 54.02 54.3654.99

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P7 3:35.16

48.62 55.20 1:51.34

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A1 1:02.40

29.85 32.55

UN-NE 14Feng, Katherine X2 1:03.34

29.59 33.75

SSYS-NE 15Mustin, Elsa J3 1:05.74

31.22 34.52

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R4 1:07.72

31.64 36.08

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J5 1:08.14

30.89 37.25

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F6 1:12.42

33.12 39.30

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A7 1:12.55

33.14 39.41

SEAL-ME 16Harriman, Sara V8 1:13.03

34.12 38.91

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R9 1:13.17

34.80 38.37

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R10 1:14.51

33.67 40.84

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H11 1:14.90

35.56 39.34

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E12 1:16.18

35.09 41.09

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R13 1:16.50

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J14 1:20.21

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J15 1:22.05

37.35 44.70

HAY-NE 14Liu, Emily16 1:24.53

38.42 46.11

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R17 1:25.52

40.05 45.47

BAT-NE 15Kim, Allison C18 1:30.90

41.31 49.59

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C19 1:36.77

43.36 53.41

HAY-NE 13Saleh, Maya S20 1:44.60

HAY-NE 13Sayegh, Sophie J21 1:47.50

49.82 57.68

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F1 2:47.31

36.40 42.69 44.3743.85

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R2 2:59.66

36.63 46.42 47.9648.65

HAY-NE 17Matveev, Julia E3 3:03.13

39.37 46.34 48.3549.07

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R4 3:16.98

41.92 49.76 51.7153.59

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 2:20.48

32.01 37.20 32.2739.00

SEAL-ME 15Logan, Hanna E2 2:29.22

31.16 37.60 37.8042.66

SSYS-NE 14Mathewson, Saraellen L3 2:35.58

33.17 38.61 37.5046.30

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T4 2:39.70

31.81 39.60 39.6148.68

HAY-NE 14Shea, Madison R5 2:40.69

33.99 41.96 35.0949.65

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R6 2:44.57

34.96 43.67 37.2048.74

SSYS-NE 14Muyamina, Marielle E7 2:46.28

35.47 41.79 38.5150.51

HAY-NE 17Matveev, Julia E8 2:50.65

39.06 44.55 36.3350.71

HAY-NE 14Fracassa, Francis F9 2:52.30

37.36 44.03 39.9950.92

NSSC-NE 14Halio, Anica or Nic R10 2:56.35

41.94 43.60 39.8750.94

HAY-NE 13Ward, Cameron C11 3:04.80

42.93 47.89 41.4252.56

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E12 3:06.26

44.35 48.36 41.2652.29

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R13 3:07.31

42.56 47.20 38.8258.73

HAY-NE 16Dalton, Caroline E14 3:08.39

46.83 46.92 40.6154.03
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari15 3:16.03

43.38 50.68 46.7555.22

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P16 3:27.66

49.71 53.08 1:44.87

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 24.84

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J2 25.04

SSYS-NE 12Chen, Sheldon3 25.05

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R4 28.08

SSYUN-NE 12Liu, Brian Q5 28.22

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E6 28.68

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A7 29.31

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R8 30.12

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Justin9 30.20

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H10 30.36

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R11 30.67

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T12 30.71

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T13 32.00

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G14 33.54

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M15 33.70

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B16 33.79

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H17 33.87

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan18 34.14

BAT-NE 12Sabatini, Rafa P19 34.15

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A20 34.80

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J21 34.96

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J22 35.11

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N23 35.62

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Donnie*24 35.83

HAY-NE 12Ricketts, Ian C*24 35.83

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y26 35.90

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J27 36.02

HAY-NE 12Foster, Everett J28 36.03

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M29 36.19

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan M30 36.35

HAY-NE  9Harrison, David T31 36.42

HAY-NE 11Zong, Allen32 36.66

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D33 37.05

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C34 37.25

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J*35 37.40

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D*35 37.40

HAY-NE 10Jafarov, Mika37 38.13

HAY-NE 11Wong, Abraham W38 38.27

HAY-NE 10Huang, Liam W39 39.66

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A40 40.01

NSSC-NE 10Srivatsan, Harnan41 40.33

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G42 40.74

HAY-NE  9Craig, Cooper A43 40.99

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru44 41.91

NSSC-NE  9Noble, Jackson L45 43.33

NSSC-NE  9Leatherman, Nick J46 43.57

NSSC-NE  8Foley, Bennett T47 43.67

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan48 43.89

HAY-NE  9He, James49 44.57

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew50 44.82

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar51 44.84

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W52 45.03

HAY-NE  9Zong, Jason53 47.37

HAY-NE  9Ma, Chinchuan Z54 48.34

SEAL-ME  9Nickerson, Jack W55 48.42

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L56 50.47

HAY-NE  8Jafarov, Max57 54.75

NSSC-NE 10Vaidya, Ryan--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Cifuentes Martin-Gou, Roger--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J1 55.08

26.47 28.61

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R2 1:03.98

30.55 33.43

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A3 1:07.66

32.58 35.08

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Justin4 1:07.89

33.25 34.64

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E5 1:08.29

32.12 36.17

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R6 1:09.88

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 1:10.39

33.01 37.38

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Adrian8 1:10.90

33.61 37.29

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G9 1:13.00

35.47 37.53

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J10 1:13.39

35.06 38.33

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B11 1:13.88

35.67 38.21

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T12 1:14.15

35.35 38.80

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T13 1:14.24

35.58 38.66

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H14 1:14.27

32.51 41.76

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F15 1:15.38

36.12 39.26

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H16 1:16.00

36.50 39.50

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A17 1:17.48

36.88 40.60

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M18 1:18.98

35.94 43.04

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y19 1:19.08

37.85 41.23

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J20 1:19.85

38.30 41.55

BAT-NE 12Sabatini, Rafa P21 1:20.58

NSSC-NE 12Spence, Colby G22 1:20.93

38.06 42.87

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N23 1:21.62

39.15 42.47

HAY-NE 12Ricketts, Ian C24 1:21.86

40.42 41.44

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D25 1:21.95

38.77 43.18

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan M26 1:23.29

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J27 1:23.31

39.61 43.70

HAY-NE 12Foster, Everett J28 1:24.97

40.63 44.34

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan29 1:25.30

38.80 46.50

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D30 1:29.62

42.67 46.95

HAY-NE 11Zong, Allen31 1:29.63

42.66 46.97

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C32 1:29.92

42.86 47.06

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J33 1:30.60

44.40 46.20

HAY-NE 11Wong, Abraham W34 1:30.73

42.87 47.86

HAY-NE  9Harrison, David T35 1:30.99

40.25 50.74

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R36 1:32.71

42.45 50.26

HAY-NE 10Huang, Liam W37 1:34.32

45.93 48.39

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A38 1:34.49

42.70 51.79

NSSC-NE 10Srivatsan, Harnan39 1:37.05

45.82 51.23

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar40 1:40.82

48.11 52.71

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G41 1:41.14

45.53 55.61

HAY-NE  9Zong, Jason42 1:45.80

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew43 1:46.01

46.45 59.56

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W44 1:46.06

NSSC-NE 12Chiavelli, Joe E45 1:46.57

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan46 1:49.22

49.51 59.71

NSSC-NE  8Foley, Bennett T47 1:51.76

51.73 1:00.03

HAY-NE  9He, James48 1:55.05

52.17 1:02.88

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J1 29.63

SSYUN-NE 12Liu, Brian Q2 33.50

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Adrian3 33.84

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R4 34.45

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E5 37.14

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R6 37.45

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Grady7 38.06

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J8 38.20

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G9 38.32
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Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A10 38.49

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H11 39.67

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M12 40.91

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J13 41.81

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B14 42.11

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A15 42.18

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N16 42.28

BAT-NE 12Sabatini, Rafa P17 42.61

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M18 43.22

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y19 43.30

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C20 44.88

NSSC-NE 12Spence, Colby G21 45.45

HAY-NE 12Foster, Everett J22 45.85

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan M23 45.97

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D24 47.08

HAY-NE 10Huang, Liam W25 47.71

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A26 48.32

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J27 48.44

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J28 49.14

NSSC-NE 10Srivatsan, Harnan29 50.14

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru30 50.22

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D31 51.61

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan32 52.36

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew33 53.46

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar34 53.83

HAY-NE  9He, James35 54.89

HAY-NE 10Cifuentes Martin-Gou, Roger36 56.12

HAY-NE  9Craig, Cooper A37 56.69

HAY-NE  9Ma, Chinchuan Z38 58.01

HAY-NE 11Wong, Abraham W39 58.38

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L40 59.03

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L41 59.97

NSSC-NE  8Foley, Bennett T42 1:06.07

SEAL-ME  9Nickerson, Jack W--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Donnie--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Leatherman, Nick J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Chiavelli, Joe E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 32.51

SSYS-NE 12Chen, Sheldon2 32.97

SSYUN-NE 12Liu, Brian Q3 35.41

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A4 38.17

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Justin5 39.48

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R6 39.56

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E7 40.82

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T8 43.02

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G9 44.07

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Grady10 44.46

HAY-NE 10Jafarov, Mika11 45.87

BAT-NE 12Sabatini, Rafa P12 46.18

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B13 46.36

HAY-NE 12Foster, Everett J14 46.45

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J15 46.69

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T16 47.04

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H17 47.05

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y18 47.12

HAY-NE 10Huang, Liam W19 48.03

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Donnie20 49.25

HAY-NE 12Ricketts, Ian C21 49.61

HAY-NE 11Zong, Allen22 49.79

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A23 49.89

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J24 51.28

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan M25 51.30

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J26 52.23

NSSC-NE  9Leatherman, Nick J27 55.04

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru28 55.65

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew29 58.40

HAY-NE 11Wong, Abraham W30 1:01.48

HAY-NE 10Cifuentes Martin-Gou, Roger31 1:02.53

HAY-NE  9Ma, Chinchuan Z32 1:02.84

HAY-NE  9Craig, Cooper A33 1:04.34

HAY-NE  9He, James34 1:07.62

HAY-NE  9Harrison, David T35 1:07.64

HAY-NE  9Zong, Jason36 1:09.52

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar37 1:14.04

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W38 1:14.59

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Jafarov, Max--- DQ

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J1 26.91

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin2 27.58

SSYS-NE 12Chen, Sheldon3 28.56

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R4 32.95

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H5 34.77

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A6 34.90

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 35.98

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G8 36.83

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R9 38.44

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Adrian10 39.21

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A11 41.46

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H12 42.23

HAY-NE 11Zong, Allen13 43.68

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J14 45.26

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M15 45.71

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B16 46.12

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F17 46.33

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J18 47.61

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y19 48.67

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M20 49.66

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Donnie21 52.45

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R22 53.19

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N23 54.17

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D24 58.68

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar25 59.91

HAY-NE  9Harrison, David T26 1:00.38

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A27 1:05.42

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L28 1:16.32

HAY-NE  9Ma, Chinchuan Z29 1:20.80

NSSC-NE 12Chiavelli, Joe E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Srivatsan, Harnan--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Craig, Cooper A--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Zong, Jason--- DQ

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 1:01.05

28.38 32.67

SSYUN-NE 12Liu, Brian Q2 1:10.05

33.01 37.04

HAY-NE 10Tong, Aaron R3 1:13.62

35.36 38.26

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 1:19.23

36.50 42.73

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G5 1:21.05

37.78 43.27

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 1:21.42

36.45 44.97

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E7 1:21.81

37.06 44.75

HAY-NE 12Perrone, Antonio A8 1:21.95

37.36 44.59

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R9 1:24.01

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Adrian10 1:24.73

38.64 46.09

HAY-NE 11Ng, Julian H11 1:27.59

40.89 46.70

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T12 1:27.75

39.29 48.46

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Grady13 1:29.31

44.07 45.24

HAY-NE 12Compter, Maksim B14 1:29.75

44.60 45.15

HAY-NE 10Shea, Camden A15 1:30.76

42.66 48.10

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F16 1:31.84

43.84 48.00

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J17 1:32.23

44.90 47.33

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y18 1:33.04

45.69 47.35

BAT-NE 12Sabatini, Rafa P19 1:34.89

45.94 48.95

HAY-NE 11Zong, Allen20 1:37.33

44.98 52.35

HAY-NE 11He, Victor J21 1:40.24

49.41 50.83

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N22 1:41.44

49.76 51.68

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J23 1:42.76

HAY-NE  9Harrison, David T24 1:52.62

53.90 58.72

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R25 1:54.63
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2024 NE NSSC Fall Kickoff at MIT - 9/23/2023

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

HAY-NE  9Hopewell, Gavin D26 1:56.24

56.34 59.90

HAY-NE 10Batajoo, Sabhar27 2:02.68

57.60 1:05.08

HAY-NE  9Zong, Jason28 2:12.90

1:10.18 1:02.72

NSSC-NE 12Spence, Colby G--- DQ

46.11

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Craig, Cooper A--- DQ

57.18

HAY-NE 12Foster, Everett J--- DQ

44.58

HAY-NE 10Cifuentes Martin-Gou, Roger--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M--- DQ

45.97

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan--- DQ

47.38

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Feng, Oliver X1 21.32

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny2 22.74

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R3 23.93

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S4 24.62

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k5 24.95

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c6 25.12

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L7 25.65

SEAL-ME 16Turmel, Mark C8 25.79

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E9 26.16

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L10 26.28

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R11 26.78

SSYS-NE 16Chen, Brian J12 26.83

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J13 27.43

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H14 27.50

SEAL-ME 13Funk, Peter A15 27.54

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E16 28.18

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J17 28.24

HAY-NE 14Keyes, Jackson J18 28.48

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H19 29.07

SEAL-ME 14Scharf, Sullivan P20 29.29

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C21 29.45

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M22 29.47

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W23 29.67

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W24 29.87

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A25 30.27

SEAL-ME 13Hutchins, Finn W26 30.71

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C27 31.03

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Jeremy28 31.47

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A29 31.86

HAY-NE 14Nagpal, Nikunj30 32.19

HAY-NE 13Ma, Chinling J31 32.58

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko32 32.83

HAY-NE 13Warby, James R33 33.03

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D34 33.33

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao35 33.83

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z36 34.38

SEAL-ME 14Turmel, James B37 37.75

NSSC-NE 13Gwee, Euan S38 40.41

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N39 41.83

NSSC-NE 13Abou Diwan, Patrick C40 44.28

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Feng, Oliver X1 46.25

21.78 24.47

SSYS-NE 16Fernandez, John S2 48.79

23.42 25.37

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R3 51.46

24.96 26.50

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P4 53.91

25.96 27.95

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k5 54.59

26.14 28.45

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c6 54.83

26.88 27.95

SEAL-ME 16Turmel, Mark C7 55.03

26.61 28.42

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L8 56.08

26.32 29.76

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny9 56.33

25.95 30.38

SEAL-ME 14Scharf, Sullivan P10 58.17

27.95 30.22

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E11 58.29

27.69 30.60

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J12 58.61

28.27 30.34

SEAL-ME 13Funk, Peter A13 58.68

28.54 30.14

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E14 59.91

28.79 31.12

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J15 1:00.01

29.26 30.75

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R16 1:00.45

29.43 31.02

HAY-NE 14Keyes, Jackson J17 1:00.72

29.69 31.03

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C18 1:02.70

30.30 32.40

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H19 1:03.52

30.43 33.09

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W20 1:03.87

30.81 33.06

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory21 1:04.29

30.74 33.55

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M22 1:04.32

30.70 33.62

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W23 1:07.56

32.24 35.32

SEAL-ME 13Hutchins, Finn W24 1:09.42

32.36 37.06

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Jeremy25 1:11.55

35.10 36.45

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D26 1:13.35

35.25 38.10

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J27 1:13.71

34.16 39.55

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C28 1:15.11

35.08 40.03

HAY-NE 13Warby, James R29 1:15.67

35.24 40.43

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A30 1:16.28

34.30 41.98

BAT-NE 15Chen, Jerry L31 1:16.53

36.90 39.63

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko32 1:23.35

SEAL-ME 14Turmel, James B33 1:23.92

39.80 44.12

NSSC-NE 13Gwee, Euan S34 1:30.19

42.29 47.90

HAY-NE 14Chatterjee, Jiko N35 1:37.35

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N36 1:41.73

45.21 56.52

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 16Fernandez, John S1 1:45.71

24.13 26.72 27.4027.46

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R2 1:51.01

25.07 28.27 28.4929.18

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k3 1:58.77

26.97 30.36 30.1231.32

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S4 1:58.83

26.94 30.29 30.2431.36

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J5 1:59.34

28.12 30.51 30.2230.49

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M6 2:00.75

28.11 30.75 30.7131.18

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L7 2:03.55

27.92 31.29 31.8032.54

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L8 2:05.19

28.47 31.99 31.6333.10

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E9 2:08.29

29.17 32.00 33.0634.06

SEAL-ME 16Pillsbury, Joel F10 2:08.34

29.84 32.66 32.1733.67

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J11 2:08.76

29.72 32.60 33.1533.29

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W12 2:09.01

30.05 32.79 32.6033.57

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R13 2:09.93

30.84 34.26 31.6833.15

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M14 2:09.96

29.61 33.45 32.6034.30

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J15 2:10.38

29.10 32.12 34.5534.61

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W16 2:13.09

30.49 34.06 34.1434.40

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J17 2:14.39

31.01 33.93 33.7635.69
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2024 NE NSSC Fall Kickoff at MIT - 9/23/2023

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory18 2:16.58

30.25 34.45 1:11.88

HAY-NE 14Keyes, Jackson J19 2:18.08

32.19 33.94 36.2635.69

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M20 2:20.59

30.51 35.67 36.3138.10

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W21 2:28.15

32.28 37.13 39.2539.49

SSYS-NE 16Chen, Brian J22 2:33.79

35.14 40.96 37.0840.61

HAY-NE 13Ma, Chinling J23 2:33.83

34.25 39.05 39.5540.98

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J24 2:34.94

35.28 39.88 38.7741.01

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Jeremy25 2:35.23

33.58 38.30 40.9342.42

HAY-NE 14Nagpal, Nikunj26 2:38.13

34.87 39.74 41.1442.38

HAY-NE 13Warby, James R27 2:39.19

37.21 38.88 41.8541.25

BAT-NE 15Chen, Jerry L28 2:40.30

35.42 40.47 41.2443.17

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao29 2:41.34

34.98 40.60 42.6243.14

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A30 2:47.32

32.46 42.44 45.5746.85

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z31 2:53.90

36.43 41.80 48.4247.25

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir32 3:02.43

39.50 47.52 45.6049.81

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N33 3:29.46

43.25 2:46.21

NSSC-NE 13Abou Diwan, Patrick C34 3:40.26

47.40 56.90 55.9759.99

HAY-NE 14Chatterjee, Jiko N--- DQ

52.81

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny1 58.19

27.31 30.88

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R2 1:00.68

29.52 31.16

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c3 1:06.53

32.90 33.63

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H4 1:09.07

32.16 36.91

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J5 1:09.48

34.50 34.98

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W6 1:09.56

33.85 35.71

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M7 1:10.36

33.45 36.91

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E8 1:11.47

34.35 37.12

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A9 1:13.63

35.83 37.80

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H10 1:15.38

37.06 38.32

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W11 1:17.84

37.95 39.89

HAY-NE 14Keyes, Jackson J12 1:18.58

38.39 40.19

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J13 1:21.80

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C14 1:21.86

39.05 42.81

HAY-NE 13Ma, Chinling J15 1:24.44

41.80 42.64

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z16 1:24.50

41.93 42.57

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D17 1:25.74

42.46 43.28

HAY-NE 14Nagpal, Nikunj18 1:26.08

41.59 44.49

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Jeremy19 1:28.52

42.87 45.65

HAY-NE 13Warby, James R20 1:28.58

42.35 46.23

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir21 1:32.04

46.15 45.89

NSSC-NE 13Gwee, Euan S22 1:33.08

44.15 48.93

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N23 1:53.82

NSSC-NE 13Abou Diwan, Patrick C--- DQ

56.65

HAY-NE 14Chatterjee, Jiko N--- DQ

SEAL-ME 13Funk, Peter A--- DQ

31.53

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko--- DQ

44.23

BAT-NE 15Chen, Jerry L--- DQ

43.16

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 13Funk, Peter A1 2:21.49

33.48 36.00 35.8336.18

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E2 2:32.62

35.29 38.70 38.9639.67

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W3 2:36.13

36.54 39.63 39.7640.20

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H4 2:39.21

39.16 41.07 38.9340.05

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A5 2:40.94

37.18 41.43 40.1442.19

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J6 2:50.79

40.38 43.32 43.1443.95

HAY-NE 14Nagpal, Nikunj7 3:05.73

42.62 47.23 47.4348.45

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir8 3:22.81

48.14 52.32 1:42.35

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 16Fernandez, John S1 1:00.46

28.72 31.74

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k2 1:05.18

30.16 35.02

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L3 1:06.11

31.97 34.14

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P4 1:08.01

31.71 36.30

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c5 1:09.42

33.12 36.30

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E6 1:11.26

33.47 37.79

SSYS-NE 16Chen, Brian J7 1:16.37

35.90 40.47

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M8 1:16.58

36.85 39.73

SEAL-ME 14Scharf, Sullivan P9 1:16.61

36.78 39.83

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W10 1:18.25

36.47 41.78

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H11 1:18.75

36.18 42.57

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J12 1:19.48

37.24 42.24

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J13 1:22.31

39.59 42.72

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C14 1:23.86

39.61 44.25

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory15 1:23.91

39.60 44.31

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R16 1:24.74

40.93 43.81

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A17 1:25.29

39.10 46.19

HAY-NE 13Ma, Chinling J18 1:27.10

41.30 45.80

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M19 1:28.75

42.67 46.08

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D20 1:30.02

43.13 46.89

BAT-NE 15Chen, Jerry L21 1:30.04

42.99 47.05

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W22 1:32.70

43.92 48.78

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J23 1:33.26

45.04 48.22

SEAL-ME 13Hutchins, Finn W24 1:33.49

43.55 49.94

HAY-NE 14Keyes, Jackson J25 1:34.40

44.44 49.96

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao26 1:36.38

43.54 52.84

SEAL-ME 14Turmel, James B27 1:38.92

46.21 52.71
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2024 NE NSSC Fall Kickoff at MIT - 9/23/2023

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

HAY-NE 13Warby, James R28 1:42.27

47.95 54.32

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z--- DQ

40.68

HAY-NE 14Chatterjee, Jiko N--- DQ

55.37

NSSC-NE 13Gwee, Euan S--- DQ

46.50

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny--- DQ

30.59 33.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Harron, Quinn O1 2:02.45

27.14 31.03 32.5031.78

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L2 2:25.23

33.51 37.04 37.2837.40

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k3 2:27.64

32.45 37.80 38.1739.22

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P4 2:33.47

32.46 37.58 42.6640.77

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E5 2:40.01

35.42 40.77 41.3142.51

SEAL-ME 16Turmel, Mark C6 2:42.73

37.07 41.24 42.0042.42

SEAL-ME 14Scharf, Sullivan P7 2:46.44

38.65 43.66 1:24.13

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory8 2:54.82

39.87 44.88 43.8246.25

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A9 3:10.15

40.09 47.20 50.7552.11

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D10 3:15.74

41.96 48.77 52.0053.01

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao11 3:29.14

43.47 53.49 54.8157.37

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir12 3:54.26

53.23 1:00.12 58.811:02.10

HAY-NE 14Nagpal, Nikunj--- DQ

43.75 51.00 53.69

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Deshpande, Aayush A1 48.94

23.00 25.94

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M2 58.70

27.71 30.99

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J3 59.40

28.08 31.32

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S4 59.77

27.91 31.86

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c5 1:03.39

29.50 33.89

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W6 1:03.95

31.58 32.37

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E7 1:04.07

29.48 34.59

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M8 1:05.90

30.86 35.04

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J9 1:06.03

31.18 34.85

SSYS-NE 16Chen, Brian J10 1:08.72

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J11 1:09.68

33.14 36.54

SEAL-ME 16Pillsbury, Joel F12 1:15.02

33.30 41.72

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A13 1:17.88

36.93 40.95

HAY-NE 13Snedden, Dylan W14 1:22.32

37.24 45.08

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao15 1:31.91

41.65 50.26

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R--- DQ

32.44

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir--- DQ

53.19

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J1 2:10.96

30.08 33.78 33.6133.49

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M2 2:11.31

29.11 34.03 33.5934.58

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J3 2:29.07

32.91 37.57 39.8138.78

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 2:35.46

32.77 38.89 42.7641.04

HAY-NE 14Murray, Patrick W5 2:50.43

36.97 44.07 43.1846.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Deshpande, Aayush A1 1:52.30

24.11 27.88 26.1134.20

UN-NE 21Harron, Quinn O2 1:52.37

24.78 29.39 26.0432.16

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P3 2:15.85

28.65 37.83 30.4038.97

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J4 2:16.26

30.66 35.69 30.7139.20

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S5 2:16.71

28.64 37.11 29.6941.27

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M6 2:16.89

28.72 38.66 30.9738.54

SEAL-ME 16Turmel, Mark C7 2:22.30

31.40 38.31 31.1241.47

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E8 2:26.18

29.50 40.83 33.0242.83

HAY-NE 18Kafel, Josh J9 2:28.98

31.77 38.35 32.1346.73

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J10 2:30.13

34.93 36.91 34.1544.14

SEAL-ME 16Pillsbury, Joel F11 2:30.21

34.50 38.19 32.5944.93

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W12 2:31.91

31.56 40.26 35.8844.21

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M13 2:32.01

31.18 40.97 34.2645.60

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory14 2:39.31

34.75 42.39 37.0945.08

HAY-NE 14Laliberte, Nolan M15 2:44.50

37.56 40.03 35.5051.41

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C16 2:48.32

36.47 43.15 37.8150.89

HAY-NE 13Ma, Chinling J17 2:54.22

40.08 45.69 39.3249.13

HAY-NE 13Hopewell, Tyler J18 2:58.44

42.71 43.01 40.8251.90

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C19 3:02.28

40.38 44.19 42.4355.28

BAT-NE 13Sun, Ruizhao20 3:06.24

41.78 48.26 43.4352.77

SEAL-ME 13Hutchins, Finn W21 3:10.68

46.64 47.60 41.0755.37

HAY-NE 13O'Reilly, Jacob A22 3:11.93

40.40 53.13 1:38.40

HAY-NE 13Melek, Daniel D23 3:12.48

48.19 42.76

HAY-NE 13Jhamb, Ranvir24 3:27.20

50.70 51.28 43.731:01.49

HAY-NE 14Chatterjee, Jiko N--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:04.33

Finn, Catherine W W12 Scott, Max T M12

Felt, Elliot T M12 Zulqarnain, Sofia W10

29.98 35.97 31.9526.43

CNSSC-NE2 2:06.25

Choi, Joanna S W10 Carr, Zach H M11

Bristol, Graham J M10 Olaharski, Whitney G W12

33.95 29.45 28.9033.95

BNSSC-NE3 2:07.12

Tucker, Nolan R M11 Front, Emily W12

Zaynagetdinov, Mark R M11 Gallant, Sabrina R W11

40.98 31.34 30.3524.45

DNSSC-NE4 2:12.90

Olaharski, Siena C W11 Huang, Glenn Y M9

Finn, Joe F M11 Quealy, Anna E W11

31.44 34.75 33.1933.52

BSSYS-NE5 2:40.64

Chen, Justin M11 Ruan, Grady M10

Xhani, Dea M W8 Levesque, Olivia P W10

30.06 32.80 43.4254.36

ASSYS-NE--- DQ

Alee, Adrian M10 Alee, Ryan M11

Li, Eva W9 Petrie, Audrey A W7

30.90 35.28 40.9649.90
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Results
 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSYS-NE1 1:58.29

Ruan, Gavin M12 Cashman, Cullen J M12

Krause, Colbi J W12 Noble, Sam R W12

28.79 30.42 27.5531.53

BSSYS-NE2 2:10.35

Chen, Sheldon M12 Chen, Justin M11

Bugaoan, Isabella C W12 Tocchio, Anna L W12

29.55 37.84 28.7934.17

ANSSC-NE3 2:28.26

Zulqarnain, Sofia W10 Romanik, Hailey G W12

Zaynagetdinov, Mark R M11 Scott, Max T M12

35.49 45.69 28.3638.72

BNSSC-NE4 2:29.37

Finn, Catherine W W12 Djuragic, Ana W12

Tucker, Nolan R M11 Felt, Elliot T M12

35.21 42.00 26.7445.42

DNSSC-NE5 2:36.29

Olaharski, Siena C W11 Huang, Glenn Y M9

Front, Emily W12 Finn, Joe F M11

54.37 30.93 23.9547.04

CNSSC-NE6 2:38.95

Gallant, Sabrina R W11 Quealy, Anna E W11

Carr, Zach H M11 Bristol, Graham J M10

50.43 40.96 32.4535.11


